
 

   

 

 

 
 
 
 

PSIR PYQs Based Crash Course For 2024 

Dates Days PYQs  Syllabus wise Themes
24-06-2024 Monday Western Political Thought

25-06-2024 Tuesday

26-06-2024 27-06-2024 Western Political Thought

27-06-2024 Thursday

28-06-2024 Friday Indian Political Thought

29-06-2024 Saturday Weekly PYQ based Test- WPT & IPT

30-06-2024 Sunday

01-07-2024 Monday Political Theory & Ideologies

02-07-2024 Tuesday

03-07-2024 Wednesday Political Theory & Ideologies

04-07-2024 Thursday

05-07-2024 Friday State ,Justice & Equality

06-07-2024 Saturday Weekly PYQ based Test- Political Theory 1

07-07-2024 Sunday

08-07-2024 Monday State ,Justice & Equality

09-07-2024 Tuesday

10-07-2024 Wednesday Rights, Democracy & Power

11-07-2024 Thursday

12-07-2024 Friday Rights, Democracy & Power

13-07-2024 Saturday Weekly PYQ based Test- Political Theory 2

14-07-2024 Sunday

15-07-2024 Monday Strategies and Perspectives in National Movement, Making & Features of Constitution

16-07-2024 Tuesday

17-07-2024 Wednesday Making & Features, Fundamental Rights, Duties, DPSPs

18-07-2024 Thursday

19-07-2024 Friday Rights, Amendment, Parliamentary System, Organs of Govt

20-07-2024 Saturday Weekly PYQ based Test- IGP 1

21-07-2024 Sunday

22-07-2024 Monday Organs of Govt, Grassroot Democracy, Federalism

23-07-2024 Tuesday

24-07-2024 Wednesday Institutions & Bodies, Development & Planning, Social Movements

25-07-2024 Thursday

26-07-2024 Friday Caste, Religion, Ethnicity, Party System & Electoral Behaviour

27-07-2024 Saturday Weekly PYQ based Test- IGP 2 

28-07-2024 Sunday

29-07-2024 Monday Comparative Politics & Methods, State in Comparative Perspective

30-07-2024 Tuesday

31-07-2024 Wednesday Politics of Representation & Participation, Globalisation
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01-08-2024 Thursday

02-08-2024 Friday Approaches to International Relations

03-08-2024 Saturday Weekly PYQ based Test- Comparative Politics & IR 1

04-08-2024 Sunday

05-08-2024 Monday Key Concepts in IR, BoP, TNAs

06-08-2024 Tuesday

07-08-2024 Wednesday Collective Security, Superpower Politics, NAM

08-08-2024 Thursday

09-08-2024 Friday International Economic System, NAM, UN, Regional Orgs. 

10-08-2024 Saturday Weekly PYQ based Test- Comparative Politics & IR 2

11-08-2024 Sunday

12-08-2024 Monday

13-08-2024 Tuesday Revision break

14-08-2024 Wednesday Revision break

15-08-2024 Thursday Revision break

16-08-2024 Friday Revision break

17-08-2024 Saturday Revision break

18-08-2024 Sunday Revision break

19-08-2024 Monday UN, Regional Orgs & Powers

20-08-2024 Tuesday

21-08-2024 Wednesday Human Rights & Gender Justice

22-08-2024 Thursday

23-08-2024 Friday  Env, Terrorism & Nuclear Powers

24-08-2024 Saturday Weekly PYQ based Test- International Relations 3

25-08-2024 Sunday

26-08-2024 Monday Determinants & Institutions of IFP, India & NAM

27-08-2024 Tuesday

28-08-2024 Wednesday India and South Asia, Pakistan, Bhutan, Nepal, Bangladesh

29-08-2024 Thursday

30-08-2024 Friday India- South East Asia, Japan

31-08-2024 Saturday Weekly PYQ based Test- India & World 1

01-09-2024 Sunday

02-09-2024 Monday India- China, USA, Russia

03-09-2024 Tuesday

04-09-2024 Wednesday India- EU, Africa, Latin America

05-09-2024 Thursday

06-09-2024 Friday India- UN, NIEO, WTO, Nuclear 

07-09-2024 Saturday Weekly PYQ based Test- India & World 2

08-09-2024 Sunday

09-09-2024 Monday Recent Developments in IFP

10-09-2024 Tuesday

11-09-2024 Wednesday Recent Developments in IFP


